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Where do students, staff, and faculty supported at Purdue on federal
research grants go after they leave Purdue
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Where do students, staff and faculty supported at Purdue on federal research
grants specified by agency go after they leave

‘ ‘ |
> > >
S S S
+— +— +—
n (2} n
> 5 >
© © ©
= £ =

Non-Federal Department of Other
m Aggregate (CalTech, Purdue, Wisc, lowa, Minn) Purdue PURDUE

80% -

70% + il
60% -

50% -

40% -

30% -

20% -

10% - ]

0%

NN N N NN

Industry

|
Academia | NN
|
Academia [ ]
| [ | |
Academia _l
l ‘
|
Industry | N
| [ | |
Academia _|
|

Academia |

Government |\
Government -l
Government I
Government -‘I

Government -l

Z
wn
A

NIH

Education




90 -

80 -

70 -

60

50 -

40 -

30 -

20 -

10 -

Median Employment

12

I i
— B B
— B E—
— B E—
— B B
— B A

= —- ._i
2010 2011 2012
= All US

m Aggregate

Median Age of Company

Purdue




3500

3000

2500

2000

1500

1000

500

Median Payroll (Millions)

TR

45,000

— 40,000

35,000

30,000

25,000

— 20,000

15,000

10,000

5,000

2010

2011

= All US

m Aggregate

Median Average Payroll

2010

Purdue

2011

2012

PURDUE

BNV RS




Median Company Growth
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